IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 2209P

COLLEGE OF NURSING

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA.
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE (THEORY & PRACTICALS HOURS) OF
IGNOU POST-BASIC B.SC.NURSING SECOND YEAR LEARNERS (BATCH-2023)

FOR THE SESSION OF 2024-2025.

COMMENCING FROM 04.11.2024 TO 12.02.2025 AS PER DATES GIVEN BELOW:

DATE DAY 08:00 AM — 10:00 AM — 12:00MD —-| 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM -
10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON  |01:00 P.M.|  03:00 PM 05:00 PM
oy : Mental Health | Medical Surgical
: - Mental Health
04.11.2024 | Monday Pae‘ggﬁ‘sc %‘;‘f'“g Nursing (BNS-208) Nursing (BNS- Nursing
: g 208) (BNS-206)
Medical Surgical Paediatric Nursing Mental Health ¢ »
- g N Paediatric Nursing
05.11.2024 | Tuesday | Nursing (BNS- (BNS-207) Nursing (BNS- (BNS-207)
206) \ 208)
Mental Health | Medical Surgical Paediatric —
06.11.2024 |Wednesday| Nursing (BNS- Nursing < Nursing |\ % (BNS-ZBS)
208) (BNS-206) = (BNS-207) S
Mental Health Paediatric Nursing R Paediatric Medical Surgical
07.11.2024 | Thursday | Nursing (BNS- (BNS-207) == Nursing Nursing
208) (BNS-207) (BNS-206)
Pasdistiie Nissii Medical Surgical Mental Health | Medical Surgical
08.11.2024 | Friday (BN]S-Z o) 1ng Nursing Nursing (BNS- Nursing
(BNS-206) | | 208) (BNS-206)
09.11.2024 &
10.11.2024 BREAK
Mental Health | posgiarsic Nursing | Mental Health | Medical Surgical
11.11.2024 | Monday | Nursing (BNS- (BNS-207) Nursing (BNS- Nursing
208) 208) (BNS-206)
Mental Health | Medical Surgical Paediatric Medical Surgical
12.11.2024 | Tuesday | Nursing (BNS- Nursing ~ Nursing Nursing
208) (BNS-206) <« (BNS-207) (BNS-206)
Paediatric Nursing Mental Health Medical Surgical N~ ’
. : Paediatric Nursing
13.11.2024  |Wednesday| (BNS-207) . 1% Nursing ]
Nursing (BNS-208) " (BNS-206) (BNS-207)
Medical Surgical | Paediatric Nursing Medical Surgical Menta! Health
14.11.2024 | Thursday Nursing (BNS-207) Nursing |, o B tzos
(BNS-206) | (BNS-206) | Nursing (BNS-208)
15.11.2024 & .
17.11.2024 BREAK




2,

PRACTICAL ]
(Timing: 8 :00AM. to 12:00MD & 1:00PM to 5:00PM i.e. 8 hours in a day)

18.11.2024- | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
23.11.2024 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 44 Hours
24.11.2024 BREAK
25.11.2024- | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
30.11.2024 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 p.m.) 44 Hours
01.12.2024 BREAK
02.12.2024 | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 32 Hours
-05.12.2024 | Thursday
06.12.2024- BREAK
29.12.2024
30.12.2024 | Monday to PAEDIATRIC NURSING

| -04.01.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 44 Hours
05.01.2024- BREAK
06.01.2024
07.01.2025- | Tuesday to PAEDIATRIC NURSING
11.01.2025 | Saturday (Saturday til] 12:00 Noon) 36 Hours
12.01.2025 BREAK
13.01.2025- | Monday to PAEDIATRIC NURSING 40 Hours
17.01.2025 | Friday
18.01.2025- BREAK
19.01.2025
20.01.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
25.01.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 44 Hours
26.01.2025 BREAK
27.01.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 44 Hours
01.02.2025 | Saturday
02.02.2025 BREAK
03.02.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
08.02.2025 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 p.m.) 44 Hours
09.02.2025 BREAK
10.02.2025- | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
12.02.2025 | Wednesday

(Tuesday till 03:00PM & Wednesday till 1 2:00PM) 18 hours

Academic Counsellors

Subject (Theory & Practical )

Total Hours

Credits Theory Credits Practical
BNS/BNSL —206  MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 04 24 10 150
1. Prof.(Mrs.) Ritu P. Naihar
2. Mrs. Aster K. Masih
BNS/BNSL - 207 PAEDIATRIC NURSING 04 24 08 120

1. Prof. (Mrs.) Premlata Prakash

2. Mrs. Jatinder Kaur
208 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 04 24 08 + 120

BNS/BNSL —

1. Dr. Usha Singh

2. Mrs. Neeta Austin Singha

Dated : 25.08.2024

Dr. Us(;a Singh

Co-ordinator (P)
IGNOU Study Centre 2209 (P)
College of Nursing, CMC, Ldh.
rrugramme In=-charge
[GNOU Programme Study Cenas
(B. Sc. Nuarsing)
Zoellege £ u.sing, C. M. C.
" UDHIANA—141008



